LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

PROCEDURE FOR ONE TIME MAINTENANCE ON UNMAINTAINED ROADS

DATE	3/30/2017 MAINT AREA: 3 Phil Conilio						
NAME							
ADDRESS	2337 Topping Pl			PHONE: 455-2054			
NAME OF R	OAD	Topping Pl					
	SECTION	24					
	TOWNSHP	19					
	RANGE	26					
SPECIAL INSTRUCTION		Repair areas marked with paint.					
\$1,500 ESTIMATE:	Maximum Time be	gins at departure from maintenance barn and end	ls upon re	turn to maintenanc	e barn.		
LOTINATE		cu/yd clay	@	3.50 = \$	0.00		
		ton limerock	@	15.00 = \$	0.00		
	1.50	ton asphalt cement	@	75.00 = \$	112.50		
	2100	hours grader	@	125.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours dump truck (14 cu/yd)	@	65.00 = \$	0.00		
	6.00	hours asphalt truck	@	75.00 = \$	450.00		
	0100	hours flatbed truck	@	50.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours pickup truck 3/4 ton	@	20.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours gradall	@	110.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours water truck	@	65.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours rotary mower with tractor	@	35.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours arm mower (A-boom)	@	45.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours broom tractor	@	40.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours aerial lift truck	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours bobcat	(0)	30.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours front end loader	@	75.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours backhoe	@	40.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours bulldozer	@	125.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours trackhoe	@	75.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours road mixer	@	90.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours vibratory steel wheel roller	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours roller, rubber tired	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		,	,	TOTAL:	562.50		
Check Right	t-of-Way						
Notify Prop	erty Owners of	Cost					
Receipt of N							

Work Completed. S:\Road Operations\MaintArea3\Forms\One Time Maintenance\One Time <u>Maintenance</u> - <u>Topping Pl 0330</u>17

LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

PROCEDURE FOR ONE TIME MAINTENANCE ON UNMAINTAINED ROADS

DATE	3/30/2017 MAINT AREA: 3						
NAME							
ADDRESS	2337 Topping Pl			PHONE: 455-2054			
NAME OF ROAD		Sunset Dr					
	SECTION TOWNSHP RANGE	24 19 26					
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:		Repair areas marked with paint.					
\$1,500	Maximum Time be	gins at departure from maintenance barn and ends	upon re	turn to maintenance	e barn.		
ESTIMATE:							
		cu/yd clay	@	3.50 = \$	0.00		
	1.00	ton limerock	@	15.00 = \$	0.00		
	1.00	ton asphalt cement	@	75.00 = \$	75.00		
		hours grader	@	125.00 = \$	0.00		
	2.00	hours conbalt truck	@	65.00 = \$	0.00		
	3.00	hours asphalt truck hours flatbed truck	@	75.00 = \$	225.00		
			@	50.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours pickup truck 3/4 ton hours gradall	@	20.00 = \$ 110.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours water truck	@	65.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours rotary mower with tractor	@	35.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours arm mower (A-boom)	@	45.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours broom tractor	@	40.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours aerial lift truck	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours bobcat	@	30.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours front end loader	@	75.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours backhoe	@	40.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours bulldozer	@	125.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours trackhoe	@	75.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours road mixer	@	90.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours vibratory steel wheel roller	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		hours roller, rubber tired	@	70.00 = \$	0.00		
		•		TOTAL:	300.00		
Check Right	t-of-Way						
Notify Prop	erty Owners of	Cost					
Receipt of N	Joney						